3-28
Miniature Low TorqueE Series
E51/F51 6 amp
E53/F53 0.1 amp
Features
■ Long life coil spring
mechanism
■ Low torque rotary actuation

example E51-00B is double throw, E51-01B is normally open
and E51-02B is normally closed.
How to Order
Select the current rating you need. Combine the
corresponding Series/Prefix number with the appropriate
suffix number for the switch type, circuitry and terminals you
require.
Operating Characteristics
Standard Force 4.0 inch gms. max.*
Optional Light Force 2.5 inch gms. max.*
Optional Heavy Force 6.0 inch gms. max.*
Overtravel 15° min.
Movement Differential 3° min.
* Consult Factory.
Note: Special models and tooling capability available
for custom wire form actuators.
Wireform No.
0014-0645
Switch Rotor
3.19″
3-31
Miniature Low TorqueE Series
3
-60E/-60T
Switch Type Direction of Actuator Terminals
-00B Clockwise Standard Parallel 0.205"
-00R Clockwise Standard Parallel 0.187"
-00E Counter Clockwise Standard Parallel 0.205"
-00T Counter Clockwise Standard Parallel 0.187"
-50B Clockwise Vertical Twist 0.205"
-50R Clockwise Vertical Twist 0.187"
-50E Counter Clockwise Vertical Twist 0.205"
-50T Counter Clockwise Vertical Twist 0.187"
-60B Clockwise Vertical Straight 0.205"
-60R Clockwise Vertical Straight 0.187"
-60E Counter Clockwise Vertical Straight 0.205"
-60T Counter Clockwise Vertical Straight 0.187"
-00B/-00R
-00E/-00T